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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  399 Sarah Ziolkowski         Fr Wis.-La Crosse            23:01.6  6:11 
       2    2  390 Kaitlyn McDaniel         Jr Wis.-La Crosse            23:15.4  6:15 
       3    3  389 Sadie Kroll              So Wis.-La Crosse            23:23.6  6:17 
       4    4  397 Ellen Smith              Sr Wis.-La Crosse            23:29.7  6:19 
       5    5  383 Elizabeth Frick          Sr Wis.-La Crosse            23:35.1  6:20 
       6    6  347 Alaina Nebel             Fr Elmhurst                  23:48.9  6:24 
       7    7  296 Megan Ludke              So Carroll                   23:50.3  6:24 
       8    8  322 Piper Atnip              So Edgewood                  23:50.8  6:24 
       9    9  378 Annie Brekken            So Wis.-La Crosse            23:55.4  6:25 
      10   10  329 Jenny Larson             Sr Edgewood                  24:05.8  6:28 
      11   11  376 Hannah Beilke            So Wis.-La Crosse            24:17.2  6:31 
      12       387 Mackenzie Keller-Miller  Jr Wis.-La Crosse            24:22.5  6:33 
      13       388 McKenzie Kirtz           So Wis.-La Crosse            24:25.4  6:34 
      14       393 Ellie Miller             So Wis.-La Crosse            24:26.8  6:34 
      15       382 Whitney Ebert            So Wis.-La Crosse            24:43.4  6:38 
      16       380 Samantha Court           Jr Wis.-La Crosse            24:44.5  6:39 
      17   12  451 Elizabeth Mielke         So Wis.-Whitewater           25:00.3  6:43 
      18       398 Mallory Tharp            Jr Wis.-La Crosse            25:04.0  6:44 
      19       386 Valerie Jones            Jr Wis.-La Crosse            25:08.3  6:45 
      20       385 Dakota Holzem            Fr Wis.-La Crosse            25:14.9  6:47 
      21   13  295 Karlee Larson            So Carroll                   25:17.4  6:47 
      22   14  402 Michelle Draxler         So Wis.-Oshkosh              25:30.1  6:51 
      23   15  434 Maria McQuillan          Sr Wis.-Stevens Point        25:30.3  6:51 
      24   16  300 Megan Reese              So Carroll                   25:31.5  6:51 
      25   17  323 Aj Conant                Sr Edgewood                  25:36.6  6:53 
      26   18  330 Taylor Mair              Fr Edgewood                  25:49.4  6:56 
      27       392 Hannah Meyer             Fr Wis.-La Crosse            25:50.8  6:56 
      28       391 Kristin Mehr             Jr Wis.-La Crosse            25:54.9  6:58 
      29   19  437 Michelle Petkovsek       Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        25:55.5  6:58 
      30   20  332 Alyse Peters             Jr Edgewood                  25:57.0  6:58 
      31   21  372 Mercedes Sanchez         So Sauk Valley CC            26:16.7  7:03 
      32   22  303 Clare Swietlik           Jr Carroll                   26:17.3  7:04 
      33   23  325 Ashley Harnack           Jr Edgewood                  26:21.3  7:05 
      34   24  405 Jessi Stamn              Jr Wis.-Oshkosh              26:22.7  7:05 
      35   25  429 Georgia Harrison         Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        26:26.0  7:06 
      36   26  424 Samantha Bemke           Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        26:31.0  7:07 
      37       379 Linnea Cochran           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            26:34.3  7:08 
      38   27  438 Jennifer Smith           Sr Wis.-Stevens Point        26:36.3  7:09 
      39   28  343 Kaila Konecki            Jr Elmhurst                  26:48.2  7:12 
      40   29  464 Mara Wiebke              Jr Wis.-Whitewater           26:49.4  7:12 
      41   30  458 Mandy Slaback            So Wis.-Whitewater           27:00.8  7:15 
      42       375 Sita Agterberg           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:04.6  7:16 
      43       384 Samantha Harding         So Wis.-La Crosse            27:04.9  7:16 
      44   31  411 Anna Drazkowski          Fr Wis.-Platteville          27:05.4  7:16 
      45   32  415 Chelsey Heiden           Sr Wis.-Platteville          27:05.6  7:17 
      46   33  406 Amanda Vandenplas        Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:08.6  7:17 
      47   34  448 Emma Knudtson            Jr Wis.-Whitewater           27:11.9  7:18 
      48   35  401 Tayah Cunningham         Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              27:15.8  7:19 
      49   36  365 Becky Sondelski          Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:16.5  7:19 
      50   37  297 Sara Messner             Jr Carroll                   27:17.8  7:20 
      51   38  328 Tara Lang                Fr Edgewood                  27:19.4  7:20 
      52   39  363 Alexandia Muench         Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:20.6  7:21 
      53       381 Megan Crawford           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:21.9  7:21 
      54   40  312 Allyssa Weitkum          Fr College of Lake County    27:27.4  7:22 
      55       333 Annie Pollard            Fr Edgewood                  27:29.0  7:23 
      56   41  355 Morgan Balog             Fr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:30.9  7:23 
      57   42  453 Ashley Paulick           Jr Wis.-Whitewater           27:32.5  7:24 
      58   43  455 Sydney Prestifilippo     Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:34.1  7:24 
      59       354 Alyssa Zuhlke            Fr Marian (Wis.)             27:35.9  7:25 
      60   44  356 Patricia Bray            So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    27:38.6  7:25 
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      61   45  460 Monica Sweet             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           27:42.9  7:27 
      62   46  345 Liesel Metz              Sr Elmhurst                  27:44.6  7:27 
      63       394 Kristin Mitchell         Fr Wis.-La Crosse            27:47.3  7:28 
      64   47  436 Erinn Olmsted            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        27:51.1  7:29 
      65   48  430 Kendra Jaenke            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        27:52.4  7:29 
      66       427 Alyssa Ducharme          Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        27:56.3  7:30 
      67       377 Rachelle Braun           Fr Wis.-La Crosse            28:00.4  7:31 
      68   49  409 Mariah Brown             Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:06.5  7:33 
      69   50  417 Hannah Ihlenfeldt        So Wis.-Platteville          28:07.0  7:33 
      70       439 Lindsay Steig            Jr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:08.6  7:33 
      71   51  339 Maria Dugo               So Elmhurst                  28:11.6  7:34 
      72   52  302 Meg Stein                Fr Carroll                   28:12.1  7:34 
      73       336 Jordan Vancamp           Fr Edgewood                  28:14.1  7:35 
      74   53  299 Sam O'Sullivan           So Carroll                   28:14.7  7:35 
      75       293 Alyssa Jansen            Sr Carroll                   28:14.8  7:35 
      76       446 Emma Hughes              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:19.9  7:36 
      77       334 Ashley Risley            Fr Edgewood                  28:23.2  7:37 
      78   54  101 Ashlyn Schwind           Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:28.7  7:39 
      79       288 Claudia Bleimund         So Carroll                   28:43.7  7:43 
      80       440 Kiersten Williams        Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:48.6  7:44 
      81       428 Libby Feuker             Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:49.9  7:44 
      82       454 Katelyn Pena             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           28:50.5  7:45 
      83   55  407 Breanna Vandenplas       Fr Wis.-Oshkosh              28:51.4  7:45 
      84       461 Hailey Van Ells          Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:55.1  7:46 
      85       431 Caity Lucas              Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        28:56.4  7:46 
      86       462 Madison Wargowsky        So Wis.-Whitewater           29:00.0  7:47 
      87   56  305 Paloma Alcala            Fr College of Lake County    29:01.9  7:48 
      88       425 Amanda Cieslinski        Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        29:07.2  7:49 
      89   57  400 Allie Broeniman          So Wis.-Oshkosh              29:14.2  7:51 
      90       287 Maddie Blaedow           Fr Carroll                   29:14.8  7:51 
      91       367 Abbey Helppi                Northern Michigan U. Club 29:16.4  7:52 
      92       463 Margaret Wehde           So Wis.-Whitewater           29:17.6  7:52 
      93   58  346 Gabrielle Murdoch        Fr Elmhurst                  29:25.4  7:54 
      94       331 Dana Osthoff             So Edgewood                  29:40.4  7:58 
      95   59  316 Yulissa Izaguirre        Fr Dominican (Ill.)          29:45.0  7:59 
      96       450 Leeana Liska             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           29:50.6  8:01 
      97       456 Monica Rasch             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:53.6  8:02 
      98   60  366 Cass Summerfelt          Sr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    30:04.1  8:04 
      99       289 Abby Carncross           Jr Carroll                   30:04.9  8:05 
     100   61  340 Becky Garcia             Fr Elmhurst                  30:12.3  8:07 
     101   62  321 Jacquie Wallaert         Sr Dominican (Ill.)          30:13.7  8:07 
     102   63  374 Makaley Velazquez        Fr Sauk Valley CC            30:14.7  8:07 
     103       292 McKenna Happold          Fr Carroll                   30:15.2  8:07 
     104   64  373 Bailie Smith             So Sauk Valley CC            30:18.3  8:08 
     105       433 Annika McGill            Fr Wis.-Stevens Point        30:24.5  8:10 
     106   65  318 Crystal Medrano          So Dominican (Ill.)          30:27.2  8:11 
     107       368 Kirsten Twork               Northern Michigan U. Club 30:33.4  8:12 
     108   66  416 Caitlyn Ifft             Fr Wis.-Platteville          30:34.3  8:12 
     109   67  419 Danielle Nelson          So Wis.-Platteville          30:34.4  8:13 
     110       327 Grace Kosmatka           So Edgewood                  30:41.0  8:14 
     111   68  314 Abigail Correa           Jr Dominican (Ill.)          30:44.8  8:15 
     112       444 Abby Ferguson            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:48.0  8:16 
     113   69  308 Lluvia Chavarria         Fr College of Lake County    30:50.1  8:17 
     114   70  315 Valerie Gaberik          Fr Dominican (Ill.)          30:53.9  8:18 
     115       285 Caitlyn Adams            So Carroll                   30:59.3  8:19 
     116   71  369 Santana Estrada          So Sauk Valley CC            31:09.5  8:22 
     117       304 Erica Tebon              So Carroll                   31:12.2  8:23 
     118   72  361 Grace Kusik              So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    31:19.7  8:25 
     119       353 Sydney Lukes             Fr Marian (Wis.)             31:23.4  8:26 
     120       459 Brenda Sweet             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           31:25.9  8:26 
      9/17/2016  1:03PM
                                                                         Page 2



                                    Tom Hoffman Invitational
                              University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
                                         Whitewater, WI
                                       September 17, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     121       432 Kersten Madson           So Wis.-Stevens Point        31:28.3  8:27 
     122   73  371 Elizabeth McKee          Fr Sauk Valley CC            31:31.2  8:28 
     123       452 Lauren Oleniczak         So Wis.-Whitewater           31:38.1  8:30 
     124       445 Claire Gorman            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           31:47.0  8:32 
     125   74  338 Liz Delgado              Fr Elmhurst                  31:49.6  8:33 
     126   75  309 Yoselin Gonzalez         So College of Lake County    31:50.1  8:33 
     127       286 Taylor Albright          Jr Carroll                   31:54.4  8:34 
     128   76  360 Emorie Harty             Jr Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:03.3  8:36 
     129       441 Olivia Colaianni         Fr Wis.-Whitewater           32:06.9  8:37 
     130   77  320 Cecilia Uriostequi       So Dominican (Ill.)          32:28.4  8:43 
     131   78  414 Erin Heaster             Fr Wis.-Platteville          32:29.2  8:43 
     132       412 Camille Felton           So Wis.-Platteville          32:29.3  8:43 
     133       324 Madi Hanseder            Fr Edgewood                  32:58.3  8:51 
     134       357 Samantha Brooker         So Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.    32:59.4  8:51 
     135       335 Melanie Smrstick         Jr Edgewood                  33:05.1  8:53 
     136       447 Makayla Kawleski         Fr Wis.-Whitewater           33:42.9  9:03 
     137   79  317 Maribeth Marshall        Jr Dominican (Ill.)          33:52.5  9:06 
     138       442 Elizabeth Considine      So Wis.-Whitewater           33:55.5  9:06 
     139   80  310 Vanesa Guerrero          Fr College of Lake County    34:43.2  9:19 
     140       420 Anna O'Hern              Jr Wis.-Platteville          34:43.8  9:19 
     141       418 Johanna Meister          So Wis.-Platteville          34:43.9  9:19 
     142       313 Logan Chambers           Sr Dominican (Ill.)          35:15.9  9:28 
     143   81  306 Yasmin Bueno             Fr College of Lake County    35:44.7  9:36 
     144       342 Izzy Hurst               Fr Elmhurst                  40:15.4 10:48 
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  1.    15  Wis.-La Crosse                        (23:21.1  116:45.4 0:33.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Sarah Ziolkowski          Fr 23:01.6
  2      2  Kaitlyn McDaniel          Jr 23:15.4
  3      3  Sadie Kroll               So 23:23.6
  4      4  Ellen Smith               Sr 23:29.7
  5      5  Elizabeth Frick           Sr 23:35.1
  6   (  9) Annie Brekken             So 23:55.4
  7   ( 11) Hannah Beilke             So 24:17.2
   
  2.    73  Edgewood                              (25:04.0  125:19.6 2:06.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Piper Atnip               So 23:50.8
  2     10  Jenny Larson              Sr 24:05.8
  3     17  Aj Conant                 Sr 25:36.6
  4     18  Taylor Mair               Fr 25:49.4
  5     20  Alyse Peters              Jr 25:57.0
  6   ( 23) Ashley Harnack            Jr 26:21.3
  7   ( 38) Tara Lang                 Fr 27:19.4
   
  3.    95  Carroll                               (25:38.9  128:14.3 3:27.5)
====================================================
  1      7  Megan Ludke               So 23:50.3
  2     13  Karlee Larson             So 25:17.4
  3     16  Megan Reese               So 25:31.5
  4     22  Clare Swietlik            Jr 26:17.3
  5     37  Sara Messner              Jr 27:17.8
  6   ( 52) Meg Stein                 Fr 28:12.1
  7   ( 53) Sam O'Sullivan            So 28:14.7
   
  4.   112  Wis.-Stevens Point                    (26:11.9  130:59.1 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1     15  Maria McQuillan           Sr 25:30.3
  2     19  Michelle Petkovsek        Fr 25:55.5
  3     25  Georgia Harrison          Fr 26:26.0
  4     26  Samantha Bemke            Jr 26:31.0
  5     27  Jennifer Smith            Sr 26:36.3
  6   ( 47) Erinn Olmsted             Fr 27:51.1
  7   ( 48) Kendra Jaenke             Fr 27:52.4
   
  5.   147  Wis.-Whitewater                       (26:43.0  133:34.9 2:32.2)
====================================================
  1     12  Elizabeth Mielke          So 25:00.3
  2     29  Mara Wiebke               Jr 26:49.4
  3     30  Mandy Slaback             So 27:00.8
  4     34  Emma Knudtson             Jr 27:11.9
  5     42  Ashley Paulick            Jr 27:32.5
  6   ( 43) Sydney Prestifilippo      Fr 27:34.1
  7   ( 45) Monica Sweet              Jr 27:42.9
   
  6.   160  Wis.-Oshkosh                          (26:57.2  134:45.9 2:58.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Michelle Draxler          So 25:30.1
  2     24  Jessi Stamn               Jr 26:22.7
  3     33  Amanda Vandenplas         Fr 27:08.6
  4     35  Tayah Cunningham          Fr 27:15.8
  5     54  Ashlyn Schwind            Fr 28:28.7
  6   ( 55) Breanna Vandenplas        Fr 28:51.4
  7   ( 57) Allie Broeniman           So 29:14.2
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  7.   189  Elmhurst                              (27:11.8  135:58.7 5:36.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Alaina Nebel              Fr 23:48.9
  2     28  Kaila Konecki             Jr 26:48.2
  3     46  Liesel Metz               Sr 27:44.6
  4     51  Maria Dugo                So 28:11.6
  5     58  Gabrielle Murdoch         Fr 29:25.4
  6   ( 61) Becky Garcia              Fr 30:12.3
  7   ( 74) Liz Delgado               Fr 31:49.6
   
  8.   220  Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.                (27:58.2  139:50.7 2:47.6)
====================================================
  1     36  Becky Sondelski           Jr 27:16.5
  2     39  Alexandia Muench          Jr 27:20.6
  3     41  Morgan Balog              Fr 27:30.9
  4     44  Patricia Bray             So 27:38.6
  5     60  Cass Summerfelt           Sr 30:04.1
  6   ( 72) Grace Kusik               So 31:19.7
  7   ( 76) Emorie Harty              Jr 32:03.3
   
  9.   228  Wis.-Platteville                      (28:11.8  140:58.8 3:28.9)
====================================================
  1     31  Anna Drazkowski           Fr 27:05.4
  2     32  Chelsey Heiden            Sr 27:05.6
  3     49  Mariah Brown              Jr 28:06.5
  4     50  Hannah Ihlenfeldt         So 28:07.0
  5     66  Caitlyn Ifft              Fr 30:34.3
  6   ( 67) Danielle Nelson           So 30:34.4
  7   ( 78) Erin Heaster              Fr 32:29.2
   
 10.   292  Sauk Valley CC                        (29:54.1  149:30.4 5:14.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Mercedes Sanchez          So 26:16.7
  2     63  Makaley Velazquez         Fr 30:14.7
  3     64  Bailie Smith              So 30:18.3
  4     71  Santana Estrada           So 31:09.5
  5     73  Elizabeth McKee           Fr 31:31.2
   
 11.   320  College of Lake County                (30:46.6  153:52.7 7:15.8)
====================================================
  1     40  Allyssa Weitkum           Fr 27:27.4
  2     56  Paloma Alcala             Fr 29:01.9
  3     69  Lluvia Chavarria          Fr 30:50.1
  4     75  Yoselin Gonzalez          So 31:50.1
  5     80  Vanesa Guerrero           Fr 34:43.2
  6   ( 81) Yasmin Bueno              Fr 35:44.7
   
 12.   324  Dominican (Ill.)                      (30:25.0  152:04.6 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1     59  Yulissa Izaguirre         Fr 29:45.0
  2     62  Jacquie Wallaert          Sr 30:13.7
  3     65  Crystal Medrano           So 30:27.2
  4     68  Abigail Correa            Jr 30:44.8
  5     70  Valerie Gaberik           Fr 30:53.9
  6   ( 77) Cecilia Uriostequi        So 32:28.4
  7   ( 79) Maribeth Marshall         Jr 33:52.5


